HOIST MFG:
CRANE CRANE CAP. SPAN BRIDGE TROLLEY SHIP MAX. W/L
MODEL # U.S. TONS FEET A (IN) B (IN) G (IN) U (IN) X (IN) WB (IN) ETL (IN) REEVING LIFT (FT) WT. LBS. WT. LBS. WT. LBS. R (LBS)
TRDGWR-50-20 50 20 66 9 66 3 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 11,224 10,190 21,414 42,750
TRDGWR-50-24 50 24 66 9 66 3 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 13,092 10,190 23,282 45,742
TRDGWR-50-28 50 28 66 9 66 6 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 15,256 10,190 25,446 48,087
TRDGWR-50-32 50 32 66 9 66 6 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 18,444 10,190 28,634 50,237
TRDGWR-50-36 50 36 66 9 66 11 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 21,216 10,190 31,406 51,982
TRDGWR-50-40 50 40 66 9 66 23 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 22,564 10,190 32,754 53,160
TRDGWR-50-44 50 44 66 9 66 25 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 24,712 10,190 34,902 54,386
TRDGWR-50-48 50 48 66 9 66 29 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 27,324 10,190 37,514 55,613
TRDGWR-50-52 50 52 66 9 66 33 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 31,120 10,190 41,310 57,048
TRDGWR-50-56 50 56 66 9 66 35 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 33,540 10,190 43,730 58,069
TRDGWR-50-60 50 60 66 9 66 39 54 158 189 6PS-25mm 39 36,744 10,190 46,934 59,231
TRDGWR-50-64 50 64 66 9 68 43 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 40,988 10,590 51,578 60,790
TRDGWR-50-68 50 68 66 9 68 45 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 43,792 10,590 54,382 61,771
TRDGWR-50-72 50 72 66 9 68 49 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 48,548 10,590 59,138 63,208
TRDGWR-50-76 50 76 66 9 68 51 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 51,616 10,590 62,206 64,197
TRDGWR-50-80 50 80 66 9 68 53 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 54,764 10,590 65,354 65,184
TRDGWR-50-84 50 84 66 9 68 57 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 58,664 10,590 69,254 66,340
TRDGWR-50-88 50 88 66 9 68 59 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 62,004 10,590 72,594 67,340
TRDGWR-50-92 50 92 66 9 68 61 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 65,424 10,590 76,014 68,345
TRDGWR-50-96 50 96 66 9 68 65 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 69,692 10,590 80,282 69,550
TRDGWR-50-100 50 100 66 9 68 65 52 197 253 6PS-25mm 39 74,304 10,590 84,894 70,830
CRANE TROLLEY-HOIST HOIST HOIST TROLLEY TROLLEY BRIDGE BRIDGE TROLLEY BRIDGE STD. FULL LOAD ASCE
MODEL # MODEL # TRC (IN) SPD FPM HP SPD FPM HP SPD FPM HP. WD (IN) WD (IN) POWER (V) AMPS 460V RAIL
TRDGWR-50-20 AS7080-19-6/1L3 88.13 10/1.6 TS 39.4/6.3 80 VFC 2 X 2.4 125 VFC 2 X 6.4 12.41 16 460 86 80/100
TRDGWR-50-24 AS7080-19-6/1L3 88.13 10/1.6 TS 39.4/6.3 80 VFC 2 X 2.4 125 VFC 2 X 6.4 12.41 16 460 86 80/100